
114 THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE 10 FEBRUARY 1998

Parliamentary Titles

Commons Hansard Daily

Lords Hansard Daily

Weekly Information Bulletin

Sessional Information Bulletin

Lords Minutes of Proceedings
(previously individually priced)

Commons Standing Committee
Debates

(now individually priced)

Operative from the first Volume to be
published for Session 1995/96:-

Commons Bound Volume 70
Lords Bound Volume 40

Single Copy
New rate

£

5.00

2.50

1.50

5.50

5.20

No standard
price

Subscription rate

£

825

360

53,50
(includes SID)

Unchanged Hansard Prices

Commons Weekly
Lords Weekly
Commons Fortnightly Index
Lords Weekly Index
Commons Volume Index

12.00
5.00
6.80
1.90
9.00

420
175
120
65

THE OFFICE HOURS ARE FROM 9.00 A.M. TO 4.00 P.M. MONDAY TO FRIDAYS INCLUSIVE
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The Edinburgh Gazette Annual Subscriptions £87.00

Company Law Official Notifications Supplement

(Issued under E.E.C Regulations)

Annual Subscription £87.00

Joint Annual Subscription for Gazette and Supplement £167.00
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