Parliamentary Titles			
	Single Copy New rate	Subscription rate	
	£	£	
Commons Hansard Daily	5.00	825	
ords Hansard Daily	2.50	360	
Weekly Information Bulletin	1.50	53.50 (includes SID)	
Sessional Information Bulletin	5.50	-	
ords Minutes of Proceedings previously individually priced)	5.20	-	
Commons Standing Committee Debates now individually priced)	No standard price	-	
Operative from the first Volume to bublished for Session 1995/96:-	be .		
Commons Bound Volume	70	-	
Lords Bound Volume	40	-	
Unchange	d Hansard Pr	rices [.]	
	£	£	
Commone Weekly	12.00	420	

	£	£
Commons Weekly	12.00	420
Lords Weekly	5.00	175
Commons Fortnightly Index	6.80	120
Lords Weekly Index	1.90	65
Commons Volume Index	9.00	-

THE OFFICE HOURS ARE FROM 9.00 A.M. TO 4.00 P.M. MONDAY TO FRIDAYS INCLUSIVE

Printed in Scotland and Published by The Stationery Office at

21 South Gyle Crescent, Edinburgh EH12 9EB. Tel: 0131-479 3143/Fax: 0131-479 3311

PRICE 90p

TUESDAY 10 FEBRUARY 1998

The Edinburgh Gazette Annual Subscriptions £87.00 Company Law Official Notifications Supplement (Issued under E.E.C Regulations)

Annual Subscription £87.00

Joint Annual Subscription for Gazette and Supplement £167.00

Published and printed in the UK by The Stationery Office Limited under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office and Queen's Printer of Acts of Parliament.

ISBN 0-11-496344-4

